

Public Works Maintenance Facility Paving Improvements				Tandem Services, LLC		DVL Enterprises, LLC		A&C Building Services, LLC		Construction Diversity Group		Ally General Solutions LLC	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
BASE BID													
1	6" Reinforced Concrete Paving	SY	1880	53.00	99,640.00	42.00	78,960.00	50.00	94,000.00	48.41	91,010.80	42.00	78,960.00
2	Cement Stabilized Base Course	Ton	60	77.16	4,629.60	30.00	1,800.00	75.00	4,500.00	26.18	1,570.80	69.00	4,140.00
3	Subgrade Manipulation and Compaction	SY	2000	4.00	8,000.00	10.00	20,000.00	4.75	9,500.00	5.91	11,820.00	14.00	28,000.00
4	Excavation Driveway or Pavement	CY	360	10.00	3,600.00	10.00	3,600.00	9.50	3,420.00	18.12	6,523.20	11.00	3,960.00
5	18" H.D.P.E. @ 0/6'	LF	210	56.00	11,760.00	70.00	14,700.00	18.00	3,780.00	52.55	11,035.50	87.00	18,270.00
6	Precast Concrete Catch Basin	EA	2	1,750.00	3,500.00	4,000.00	8,000.00	2,200.00	4,400.00	2,269.92	4,539.84	2,600.00	5,200.00
7	12" PVC AWWA C-900 CL 150	EA	1	5,625.00	5,625.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,269.92	2,269.92	2,600.00	2,600.00
8	San Augustine Block Sod	SY	470	5.50	2,585.00	5.00	2,350.00	6.00	2,820.00	6.98	3,280.60	5.10	2,397.00
9	Storm Water Pollution Prevention	LS	1	1,250.00	1,250.00	500.00	500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,368.44	2,368.44	3,250.00	3,250.00
10	Adjust Sanitary Sewer Manhole to Grade	EA	1	600.00	600.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	537.56	537.56	250.00	250.00
11	Demolition (Removal of Old Concrete,etc.	LS	1	6,500.00	6,500.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	7,462.87	7,462.87	7,000.00	7,000.00

TOTAL BASE BID TOTAL

147,689.60

152,410.00

143,420.00

142,419.53

154,027.00

ALTERNATE PAVING													
12	Extra cement stabilized sand backfill	SY	360	53.00	19,080.00	42.00	15,120.00	50.00	18,000.00	48.41	17,427.60	42.00	15,120.00
13	Extra bank sand backfill	TON	120	75.83	9,099.60	30.00	3,600.00	75.00	9,000.00	26.18	3,141.60	69.00	8,280.00
14	Extra remove & replace reinforced conc.	SY	390	4.00	1,560.00	5.00	1,950.00	5.00	1,950.00	5.91	2,304.90	14.00	5,460.00
15	Extra remove & replace reinforced conc.	CY	130	10.00	1,300.00	10.00	1,300.00	14.00	1,820.00	18.12	2,355.60	11.00	1,430.00
16	Extra concrete slope paving	EA	1	600.00	600.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	537.56	537.56	250.00	250.00

ALTERNATE ITEMS BID TOTAL

31,639.60

22,470.00

31,270.00

25,767.26

30,540.00

TOTAL ALTERNATE BID TOTAL

179,329.20

174,880.00

174,690.00

168,186.79

184,567.00

Public Works Maintenance Facility Paving Improvements				First Katy Construction & Services		Precise Services, Inc.		Conrad Construction Company LTD		PMG Project Management Group, LLC			
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost		Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
BASE BID													
1	6" Reinforced Concrete Paving	SY	1880	59.00	110,920.00	53.95	101,426.00	60.00	112,800.00	114.50	215,260.00		
2	Cement Stabilized Base Course	Ton	60	32.50	1,950.00	45.00	2,700.00	50.00	3,000.00	74.10	4,446.00		
3	Subgrade Manipulation and Compaction	SY	2000	2.25	4,500.00	3.95	7,900.00	10.00	20,000.00	8.00	16,000.00		
4	Excavation Driveway or Pavement	CY	360	28.50	10,260.00	18.00	6,480.00	20.00	7,200.00	28.40	10,224.00		
5	18" H.D.P.E. @ 0/6'	LF	210	29.00	6,090.00	75.00	15,750.00	90.00	18,900.00	90.00	18,900.00		
6	Precast Concrete Catch Basin	EA	2	1,350.00	2,700.00	2,950.00	5,900.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	6,055.20	12,110.40		
7	12" PVC AWWA C-900 CL 150	EA	1	1,350.00	1,350.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	6,096.00	6,096.00		
8	San Augustine Block Sod	SY	470	7.45	3,501.50	3.95	1,856.50	7.50	3,525.00	12.80	6,016.00		
9	Storm Water Pollution Prevention	LS	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	1,324.80	1,324.80		
10	Adjust Sanitary Sewer Manhole to Grade	EA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	500.00	500.00	1,737.60	1,737.60		
11	Demolition (Removal of Old Concrete,etc.	LS	1	11,900.00	11,900.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	4,272.00	4,272.00		
TOTAL BASE BID TOTAL				156,671.50		163,012.50		225,425.00		296,386.80			
ALTERNATE PAVING													
12	Extra cement stabilized sand backfill	SY	360	59.00	21,240.00	53.95	19,422.00	60.00	21,600.00	124.00	44,640.00		
13	Extra bank sand backfill	TON	120	32.50	3,900.00	45.00	5,400.00	50.00	6,000.00	52.30	6,276.00		
14	Extra remove & replace reinforced conc.	SY	390	2.25	877.50	3.95	1,540.50	10.00	3,900.00	11.80	4,602.00		
15	Extra remove & replace reinforced conc.	CY	130	28.50	3,705.00	18.00	2,340.00	25.00	3,250.00	28.40	3,692.00		
16	Extra concrete slope paving	EA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	500.00	500.00	1,737.60	1,737.60		
ALTERNATE ITEMS BID TOTAL				30,722.50		30,202.50		35,250.00		60,947.60			
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID TOTAL				187,394.00		193,215.00		260,675.00		357,334.40			